
Sum of LEAGUE POINTS MONTH SHOW
Jan Feb Mar May Grand Total

HEIGHRIDER HORSE CLUB BTSC 2024 
Season Premiere 
Jump Show D2

BTSC 2024 
Season Premiere 
Jump Show D1

NEC Lunar 
Leaps Inter-
Club Show D1

NEC Lunar 
Leaps Inter-
Club Show 
D2

STCRC 
Martios 
Jump Show 
D1

STCRC 
Martios 
Jump Show 
D2

BTSC Spring 
Equinox Jump 
Show D1

BTSC Spring 
Equinox Jump 
Show D2

NEC Jump 
Into Spring 
Show D1

NEC Jump 
Into Spring 
Show D2

STCRC 
Maios 
Jumping 
Show D1

STCRC 
Maios 
Jumping 
Show D2

NJC 
Day 1

NJC 
Day 2

NJC 
Day 3

90 Olivia De Boer Zhu Ge Liang National Equestrian Centre (NEC) 0 4 5 1 2 3 11 2 28
Angelina (Yun) Shi Cabana Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 3 6 4 5 5 5 0 28
Alice (Xiang) Shi Cabana Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 9 1 12 22
Mishael Danial Wee Laughing Gravy Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 5 1 0 0 2 3 5 0 0 2 1 19
Colin Tay Craobh Chumhra Siofra Bukit Timah Saddle Club (BTSC) 4 0 1 4 7 0 0 16
Jodie McDonald Volfonic Da Pablo Bukit Timah Saddle Club (BTSC) 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 9 0 15
Isla Blacklock Four Mile Prince Bukit Timah Saddle Club (BTSC) 0 4 3 6 1 0 14
Nikki Poh Oldtimer van de Zuurhaege Singapore Polo Club (SPC) 0 0 0 7 6 13
Aisha Klomp Millie's Girl Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 0 1 6 0 3 1 11
Lara Manchharam Miss Sijgje Bukit Timah Saddle Club (BTSC) 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
Jackie Price Koblenz Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 0 3 1 0 3 7
Jacquie Potter Khaleesi DHU Bukit Timah Saddle Club (BTSC) 0 6 6
Yasmine Bonehill Oldtimer van de Zuurhaege Singapore Polo Club (SPC) 4 4
Angelina Shi Cabana Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 4 4
Rachael Leong Loyalty Man Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 4 4

Cassius Khan Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 0 0
Danial Sadely Yitai Loyalty National Equestrian Centre (NEC) 0 0 0 4 4
Brenda Low Carlitos 9 Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 0 3 0 0 3
Lynly Fong Akita 104 Singapore Polo Club (SPC) 3 3
Mohd Afif Hussain Baco Bukit Timah Saddle Club (BTSC) 1 1 0 0 0 2
Chloe Lim Mojito Bukit Timah Saddle Club (BTSC) 2 2
Maxim Jansma Sylvester de L'eau Bukit Timah Saddle Club (BTSC) 1 1
Catherine Chew Yitai Loyalty National Equestrian Centre (NEC) 1 1
Sandra Singh Gavroche Du Fresne Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 1 1
Tara Nur Ibrahim La Coruna V Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 0 0
Hanayo Endo Irish Pixie Bukit Timah Saddle Club (BTSC) 0 0 0 0 0
Emily Potter Four Mile Prince Bukit Timah Saddle Club (BTSC) 0 0 0

100 Lynly Fong Akita 104 Singapore Polo Club (SPC) 5 0 5 0 7 7 8 32
Laure Lampre AVM Trinity Bukit Timah Saddle Club (BTSC) 4 5 9 0 10 28
Salim Moollan Leandro de Rigo Bukit Timah Saddle Club (BTSC) 0 3 0 3 3 4 1 0 1 5 1 21

Hotshot R Bukit Timah Saddle Club (BTSC) 0 5 5
Elly Poh Faylista Singapore Polo Club (SPC) 3 0 5 9 1 18
Maxim Jansma Sylvester de L'eau Bukit Timah Saddle Club (BTSC) 0 1 4 4 0 6 15
Tara Nur Ibrahim La Coruna V Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 1 0 0 0 5 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 1 14
Sandra Singh Gavroche Du Fresne Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 4 2 5 1 0 1 13
Jacquie Potter Khaleesi DHU Bukit Timah Saddle Club (BTSC) 0 4 5 0 0 1 0 1 11
Camellia Paulsen Cairo 54 Bukit Timah Saddle Club (BTSC) 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 6 10
Edric Lee Destiny Singapore Polo Club (SPC) 4 5 9
Caedan Paul Faylista Singapore Polo Club (SPC) 4 5 9
Chloe Lim Mojito Bukit Timah Saddle Club (BTSC) 4 1 2 7
Rachael Leong Loyalty Man Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 0 0 0 6 6
Aryana Singh Castalina Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 0 5 5
Nikki Poh Oldtimer van de Zuurhaege Singapore Polo Club (SPC) 4 0 4
Catherine Chew Yitai Loyalty National Equestrian Centre (NEC) 1 0 1

Loyalty Man National Equestrian Centre (NEC) 1 0 1
Rolando Gonzalez Clokey Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 1 0 1 2
Dikie Mardiyanto Yitai Loyalty National Equestrian Centre (NEC) 1 0 0 1
Jia Lakhamraju AVM Trinity Bukit Timah Saddle Club (BTSC) 0 0
Yasmine Bonehill Oldtimer van de Zuurhaege Singapore Polo Club (SPC) 0 0 0
Mishael Danial Wee Laughing Gravy Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 0 0 0 0 0

110 Salim Moollan Hotshot R Bukit Timah Saddle Club (BTSC) 0 0 7 7 0 8 6 6 11 15 11 71
Chloe Lim Mojito Bukit Timah Saddle Club (BTSC) 8 6 9 15 10 0 48
Yasmine Bonehill Fontrice Singapore Polo Club (SPC) 8 5 9 6 28
Aryana Singh Castalina Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 8 8 10 26
Caedan Paul Red Singapore Polo Club (SPC) 0 8 9 17
Edric Lee Destiny Singapore Polo Club (SPC) 1 0 15 16
Lynly Fong Akita 104 Singapore Polo Club (SPC) 1 8 9
Jia Lakhamraju AVM Trinity Bukit Timah Saddle Club (BTSC) 6 6
Camellia Paulsen Cairo 54 Bukit Timah Saddle Club (BTSC) 5 0 5
Rolando Gonzalez Nevado van den Molenbeemd Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 0 0
Maxim Jansma Sylvester de L'eau Bukit Timah Saddle Club (BTSC) 0 0
Jacquie Potter Khaleesi DHU Bukit Timah Saddle Club (BTSC) 0 0
Sandra Singh Gavroche Du Fresne Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 0 0 0 0
Rachael Leong Loyalty Man Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 0 0

120 Yasmine Bonehill Fontrice Singapore Polo Club (SPC) 11 10 11 9 9 21 20 22 113
Aryana Singh Castalina Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 11 11 17 0 18 57
Caedan Paul Red Singapore Polo Club (SPC) 10 11 8 1 1 0 0 31
Alice (Xiang) Shi Chiradell Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 11 11
Rolando Gonzalez Gavroche Du Fresne Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 0 0

130 Alice (Xiang) Shi Chiradell Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 21 22 0 22 0 0 0 0 65
Rolando Gonzalez Gavroche Du Fresne Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 0 0

TM Berlin Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 43 0 0 43
Chiara Mei Corbi Circa Hoy Singapore Turf Club Riding Centre (STCRC) 0 0 0 18 18
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